Minnetonka Community Center

SWLRT Civil DBE Kickoff Sign-in

March 1, 2019

1-4pm
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X Adolph Geraldine President Skyview Construction Co., LLC (605) 5200555 skyview.dbe05@gmail.com
Alam M Masud President GESTRA Engineering, Inc {414} 9337444 malam@gestrainc.com
Baker Keith Board President NAMC-Upper Midwest {612) 2950600 president@namc-um.org
X Ben-Ami Gerald Owner Big G Tech Support, LLC. {612) 7089864 ghen-ami@bgtsllc.com
Borntrager Gerry Senior Estimator/Proj. Mgr. Modern Electrical Solutions, Inc. (763) 7806399 gerryb@modernelectricalsolutions.com
)44 Boyd Clifton President B&L Supply INC (952) 210-2180 clifton@blsupply.com
\/ Boys James Vice President Boys Water Products (612) 2397804 james@boyswaterproducts.com
o Boys Kathy President Boys Water Products (320) 4600840 kathy@boyswaterproducts.com
Burrell Mario Employee DIONNE CONSTRUCTION INC
. >< Casillas Alexander - [General Manager Casillas Glass (651) 6007030 alexc@casillasglass.com
/ Castrejon Bert President Cl Utilities (612) 3283806 bert@tastrejoninc.com
>< Crowther Bob Area Mgr. - Gov. Procurement Advisor Minnesota PATAC (651} 201-2626 robert.crowther@state.mn.us
>< Del Pino Jose Operations Manager Eastern Rail Cofporation (305) 5584658 | jdelpino@easternrail.net
% Espey Julia President Courtland lic (763) 5672172 juliaespey@Courtlandllc.net
7< Even Dale Lunda/McCrossan JV Proj. Mgr. Lunda/McCrossan JV {651) 4379666 deven@lundaconstruction.com
>< Goetzinger Teresa President - Stonebrook Fencé, Inc. {952) 4698401 teresa@stonebrookfence.com
% Grotte Kelly President SUN MECHANICAL INC {612) 328-4634 kellygr@sunmech.net
Halverson Robin Employee DIONNE CONSTRUCTION INC
><\ Hanson Joelynne President HanSon Custom Crushing Inc {651) 982-1032 Joelynne@hccirocks.com
. Hanson Ryan Operations Manager HanSon Custom Crushing, Inc. (651) 982-1032 Ryan@hccirocks.com
><,‘ Holter Tamelyn President Exterior Building Services (EBS) (612) 3664448 tamh@ebs-mn.com
K Hunter Laura Asst to logistics Courtland lic (763) 5672172 laura@Courtlandllc.net
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lay Mary Ann President All Phase Contracting, Inc. (651) 4627232 maryann@apcwhbe.com
7( Johnson Carol Director of Logistics Courtland llc (763) 5672172 carol@courtlandllc.net
>< Karvonen Barb or Bruce |[President Blackstone Contractors, LLC. {763) 291-7728 Barb@Blackstonecontractorslic.com

> Kassim-Grigsby |Kamaria Supervisor of Contract Compliance MN Dept. of Human Rights (651) 5391100 kamaria.kassim-grigshy@state.mn.us
>< Lachmansingh  [Carlo President Carlo Lachmansingh Sales, Inc {612} 8038187 carlo@carloelectrical.com
Lau Barb Executive Director Association of Women Contractors (651) 4892221 awcmn@awcmn.org
Laura Jesus Employee DIONNE CONSTRUCTION INC
7( Lauritsen Jason Superintendent Pete's Water & Sewer (612) 961-9688 jlauritsen@petesws.com
D( Le Luyen President Modern Electrical Solutions, Inc (763) 7806399 I.uyen_le@modernelectricalsolutions.com
X\) Lindsay Antonelli Business Consultant Meda {612).332-6332 alindsay@meda.net
f% Malinowski Zach Safety Manager Lunda/ C.5. McCrossan JV {651) 3360301 zmalindwski@lundaconstruction.com
MArtinez Ismael President IMO Consulting Group {952) 4467898 Imartinez@IMOconsultinggroup.com
>,< Mclntosh Yolanda EEQ Officer Lunda/McCrosSan Y (651) 4379666 | ymcintosh@lundaconstruction.com
7< Meyer Leroy President Pete's Water & Sewer (p12) 2825721 Imeyer@petesws.com
Miller David President _ Midwest Window Systems, LLC. {612} 749-3433 mwwins@charter.net
X Miller leff Dispatch On Call Pavement Sweeping, Inc (612) 366-3067 office@oncallsweeping.com
,><. Miskavige Elizabeth President E & J Rebar, Inc. (763) 755-6942 emiskavige@ejrebar.com
>< Morales Miguel President Eastern Rail Corporation (305) 5584658 mickey@easternrail.net
; . |Mullin Joe Owner / President Joseph Mullin Trucking, Inc. {952) 492-2769 joe@joemullintrucking.com
| (\ Ndely Sam Business Consultant Meda (612) 332-6332 sndely@meda.net
\ Nystrom Douglas Estimator/Project Manager Gunnar Electric {612} 790-0459 dnystrom@gunnarelectric.com
\ \ QOlson Réndy Owner/Pres Rolson Trucking LLC (612) 2828556 rolsontrucking@icloud.com
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\>( Perry Robert President MBE, Inc {612) 4909522 bobperry@mbemn.com
>< Pingol R. CEO MaKee Company LLC (651) 7561997 mkc@dbecenter.com
Povolny Kim President Povolny Specialties (651) 452-7335 kim@povolny.com
>< - Rykal Jason VP Pete's Water & Sewer {763) 4829182 irvkal@petesws.com
‘ ‘?( Sannes Kimberly President Public Sulutions Inc {218) 2609017 kimberly@publicsolutionsinc.com

'>< Schuster Lisa President Trackworks LLC {507) 3810906 trackwork27 @yahoo.com

>( ~ |Seidenkranz Rebecca President Standard Contracting, Inc. {651) 463-2510 becky@stanconinc.éom
>< Skalieride Steve Project Mgr Rolson Trucking (612) 2828556 rolsontrucking@icloud.com

- Splittstoser Peggie Accountant All Phase Contracting, Inc. {651} 4627232 peggie@apcwbe.com

X Stadler Steve General Manager MBE, Inc (612) 4901510 stevestadler@mbemn.com

)< Sutton Connie President Am-Tec Designs, Inc (651} 4332339 csuttori@am-tec.net

>< Theis Jamie President JL Theis, Inc. (952) 492-3888 jamie@jltheis.com

>( Thommes Kelly President AirFresh Industries, Inc. (651) 7751489 |kellythommes@airfreshindustries.com
>< Tousighant Dick President E-Con-PLacer, Inc. (651) 2478600 dickt@econplacer.com

, Uhrich Gary Project Manager Crocus Hill Electric.Co. (651) 2210261 gary@croéushiIIeI.ectric.com

7< Varghese Lisa Executive Admin Assistant JL Theis, Inc. {952) 492-3888 lisa@jitheis.com

X, Walk Manny Sr. Project Manager LMV {952) 8074361 mannyw@mccrossan.com

7( Ward Walter President - C.E.O. DIONNE CONSTRUCTION INC (612) 412-6902 wwdionne2 @gmail.com

, Werner Paul Operations Manager Joseph Mullin Trucking, Inc. (952) 492-2769 paul@joemullintrucking.com

§< Yenter Justin Project Controller Lunda Construction (651) 4379666 JYenter@Lundaconstruction.com

K Young Damian Owner Procellis Technology Inc (703) 2697566 damian.young@procellis.com -

Zaczkowski Kate CEO Zaczkowski Trucking Service Inc (612) 5973519 kate@ztstrucking.com
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L .5 Mclrossan

g‘ Modern Electrical Solutions

' Commercial | Industrial | Design | Build —
Certified MBE, WBE, SBE ‘ Lariry Wall
? — Mohle: GI2/28-5287 Site Safety Coordinator
‘ Diract: 763/315-F16
. —1 Main: 7E3/425-4167 7BB5 Jefferson Highway
‘ Trang Tong Work: 763-780-6399 ! Fax: 763-488-1587 Maple Grove, Minnesota 55369
. ) Cell: 651-313-0113 . larryw@mecrossan.com WWW.ITICCrOSSEN.Com
3 Chlef Qf_ﬁratlﬂg Ofﬁcer admin@modernelectricalsolutions.com
I . I L e — e ————
l | . SPECIALTY
. . L — B I CONTRACTING
; y ' ' Clark J. Grotte \' BLACKSTONE - |
3 pETE s CONTRACTORS, LLC 9520 County Road 18 Ste D |
" Loretto, MN 55357

; WATER & SEWER

. ‘ ! Vice President/Project Manager
|

Quality-Safaty- Pride-Performance |
Jeremy Jocelyn _
' j i rhoeft Office:  763.291.7728
Assistant Project Manager/Estimator g8 SUN MECH ANIC AL, INC. Brooks Dueste Faxfe eSptutid

ject Manager
‘ Frojec J Mobile:  763.267.9411 Portabie Restrooms - Luxury Trailers

PLumBING « HE
ATING » CONTRACTORS brooks@blackstonecontractorslle.com

. Cell:  612.607.9306

" Office: 612.789.6162
Fax: 612.789.6542

jjocelyn@petesws.com » petesws,com

Office: (763) 274-2866 10834 178" Circle Jerr FoLEY

Fax: (763) 274.2871
Cell: {612) 328-4635

i RETAINING WALLS, CONCRETE, ECOLOGIEAL, EXCAVATION
Pl River, MN 55330 www.blackstonecontractorslic.com
clarkgrotte@sunmech. et :

F1ELD SaLES REPRESENTATIVE

: : | : JEFF@BIFFS INC.COM
DIRECT 612.432.5405

MAIN 952.403.1221

ST Kelly M. Grotte

President ; WWW.BIFFSINC.COM
‘ 8610 HANSEN AVE

: SHAKOPEE MN 55379

——  Brian C. Grotte

Project Manager/Estimator

— ! . SUN MECHANICAL INC.
| SUN MECHANIC AL, INC. I PiumMBING » HEATING « CONTRACTORS
g PLuMBING » HEATING » CONTRACTORS l | Offi
- ce: {763) 274-2866 10834 178" Circl

— ;)gc% gﬁz% i7;é?/§66 10834 178" Circle ' Fax: (763) 274-2871 Elk River, MN 55338
| Fa (763) 274- _ ElkRiver MN $5330  —— cell:  (612) 328-4634 kellygr@sunmech.net

| eil: (612) 221-5462 briangrotte@sunmech.net vE chne

i i |
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Runzel Brian Director of Construction SPO 612-373-3800
O'Connell Sam Manager of Public Engagement SPO 612-373-3800
Jordan Cyrenthia Director of Office of Opportunity Met Council 651-602-1000
Jackson Tracey Sr. Manager OEO Met Council 612-349-7695
Cigolo Nkongo Community Outreach Coordinator SPO 612-373-3825
Mockovciak James Community Outreach Coordinator SPO 612-373-3894
Roy Trevor Sr. Communications Specialist SPO 612-373-3917
Davies David Sr. Community Outreach Coordinator SPO 612-373-5336
Weinhagen Jeffrey EO Consultant Il Met Council 612-349-7620
Ogilvie Elaine Supervisor of Small Business Met Council 651-602-1163
Tao Jon EO Consultant 1I/DBE Specialist SPO 612-373-3913
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